现将进入体检递补人员名单公告如下：
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	职位编码
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	梁宇驰
	7081030101814
	03010101
	69.96
	2
	进入体检

	2
	安小龙
	7081030100219
	03020101
	68.16
	2
	进入体检

	3
	崔  菊
	7081030102102
	03030201
	72.40
	2
	进入体检

	4
	周陟佚
	7081030101121
	03050201
	60.60
	3
	进入体检

	5
	安  澜
	7081030100915
	03050401
	58.04
	2
	进入体检
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